2025/26 School Fee Schedule for
Joan Carr Elem/J.H. School

Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30
Activity Fee
Visual Journal
Zipper Mailbag

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50
Agenda
agenda pouch
Sites licenses
Visual Journal
#REF!

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Grade 4 - Second Visual Journal
Recorders Grades 4-6
Yearbook

School Activities / Fieldtrips
Downhill Skiing Grades 4-6
Edmonton Symphony
Field Trips Grade 1
Field Trips Grade 2
Field Trips Grade 3
Field Trips Grade 4
Field Trips Grade 5
Field trips Grade 6
Field Trips Kindergarten
Swimming Grades 1-4

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Elementary Volleyball

$20.00
$7.00
$3.00

$7.50
$3.00
$20.00
$7.00
$5.00

$7.00
$12.00
$25.00

$120.00

$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$40.00

$10.00



2025/26

Description
Fee Amount
Grade 3-6 Cross Country $15.00
Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Agenda $7.50
Reader/Writer Notebook $2.50
Site Licences $20.00
Technology Use Fee $15.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Art 7 (Semestered) $25.00
Art 8 (Full Year) $30.00
Art 9 (Full Year) $30.00
Band 7, 8 and 9 (Full Year) $55.00
CTF - Construction 7 (Full Year) $40.00
CTF - Construction 8 (Semestered) $40.00
CTF - Construction 9 (Semestered) $40.00
CTF - Food Studies 7 (Semestered) $55.00
CTF - Food Studies 8 (Semestered) $55.00
CTF - Food Studies 9 (Semestered) $55.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Grade 7 - T-shirt for Physical Education (optional) $15.00
Yearbook $25.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips
Band Share $15.00
Camp Nakamun Grades 8,9 $150.00
Choir (7-9) $25.00
Field Trips Grade 7 $100.00
Field Trips Grade 8 $100.00
Field Trips Grade 9 $100.00
Grade 9 Farewell $5.00

Jumpstart Grade 7 $40.00



2025/26

Description
Fee Amount
Athletics

JH Athletics Jr Boys Basketball $125.00
JH Athletics Jr Boys Soccer $75.00
JH Athletics Jr Boys Volleyball $115.00
JH Athletics Jr Girls Basketball $125.00
JH Athletics Jr Girls Soccer $75.00
JH Athletics Jr Girls Volleyball $115.00
JH Athletics Sr Boys Volleyball $160.00
JH Athletics Sr Girls Basketball $160.00
JH Athletics Sr Girls Volleyball $160.00
JH Athletics Sr. Boys Basketball $160.00
JH Badminton $45.00
JH Cross Country $30.00
JH Flag Football $20.00

JH Track and field $30.00




